
2024 Chase County Fair Swine/Sheep/Goat Show
Wednesday, August 14, 2024

Ex#
27 Grady Fowler
52 Josie Sauder
54 Landry Fowler
96 Gentry White
130 Sam Lechtenberg

4 Alex Nelson P B R W 1st
43 Jason Nelson P B R W 1st
62 Myla Brown P B R W 1st
78 Wyatt Krausnick P B R W 1st
79 Odessa Zadina P B R W 1st
87 Ashton McCrumb P B R W 1st
123 Carter Kuenning P B R W 1st

Sr. Swine Showman Buckle

Sponsored by: Spencer, Blair & Jessica Heartman in Memory of Judy

Reserve Champion Sr. Swine Showman

7 Annaly Ramirez P B R W 1st
9 Avery Beemer P B R W 1st
33 Hayden Worth P B R W 1st
66 Sawyer Sauder P B R W 1st
75 Violet Sparrow P B R W 1st
80 Paige Owens P B R W 1st
119 Bennett Kuenning P B R W 1st
135 Damien Barger P B R W 1st
153 Luke Kuenning P B R W 1st

Int. Swine Showman

Sponsored by: Austin Company, Inc.

Reserve Champion Int. Swine Showman

Swine Showmanship
Open Class Swine
Clover Kid Swine

Senior Showmanship

Intermediate Showmanship

1



2024 Chase County Fair Swine/Sheep/Goat Show
Wednesday, August 14, 2024

2 Adam Sparrow P B R W 1st
8 Aubrie Ramirez P B R W 1st
30 Hadley Amen P B R W 1st
31 Hadley Worth P B R W 1st
32 Hayden Fowler P B R W 1st
35 Henley Worth P B R W 1st
36 Henry Amen P B R W 1st
38 Jackson Ramirez P B R W 1st
39 Jackson Sauder P B R W 1st
64 Rylee Ostermiller P B R W 1st
65 Sadie Sauder P B R W 1st
95 Emma Elliott P B R W 1st
101 Kennedy Einspahr P B R W 1st
105 Macy Elliott P B R W 1st
107 Oliver Elliott P B R W 1st
110 Zack Elliott P B R W 1st
118 Ben Lechtenberg P B R W 1st
141 Justin Barger P B R W 1st
150 Lily Kuenning P B R W 1st
152 Lucy Fiala P B R W 1st
160 Catherine Barger P B R W 1st

Jr. Swine Showman

Sponsored by: Imperial Young Farmers and Ranchers 

Reserve Champion Jr.  Swine Showman

Class Ex. # Tag # Placing
62 Myla Brown 160

32 Hayden Fowler 3672

43 Jason Nelson 978

66 Sawyer Sauder 1044

Grand Champion Breeding Gilt

Reserve Champion Breeding Gilt

Breeding Gilt

Junior Showmanship
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Class Ex. # Tag # Weight Placing
Pre-Market 75 Violet Sparrow 1031 201
Pre-Market 160 Catherine Barger 2541 205

1 4 Alex Nelson 976 220
1 80 Paige Owens 173 220
1 110 Zack Elliott 956 221
1 32 Hayden Fowler 938 222
1 105 Macy Elliott 955 229
1 95 Emma Elliott 958 230
1 80 Paige Owens 171 231
2 107 Oliver Elliott 957 233
2 141 Justin Barger 2542 234
2 7 Annaly Ramirez 1024 235
2 150 Lily Kuenning 951 236
2 2 Adam Sparrow 1033 238
2 79 Odessa Zadina 1089 239
2 9 Avery Beemer 948 241
3 75 Violet Sparrow 1032 245
3 62 Myla Brown 158 250
3 153 Luke Kuenning 952 250
3 79 Odessa Zadina 1088 251
3 30 Hadley Amen 165 253
3 83 Austin Smith 937 254
3 83 Austin Smith 1083 254
4 62 Myla Brown 159 255
4 123 Carter Kuenning 993 255
4 39 Jackson Sauder 1065 255
4 101 Kennedy Einspahr 1085 259
4 64 Rylee Ostermiller 157 260
4 36 Henry Amen 162 261
4 118 Ben Lechtenberg 191 261
5 33 Hayden Worth 151 262
5 135 Damien Barger 2540 263
5 38 Jackson Ramirez 174 268
5 31 Hadley Worth 152 268
5 8 Aubrie Ramirez 177 269

Market Swine
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6 78 Wyatt Krausnick 194 270
6 39 Jackson Sauder 1066 271
6 119 Bennett Kuenning 992 272
6 64 Rylee Ostermiller 156 272
6 35 Henley Worth 153 272
7 62 Myla Brown 160 274
7 80 Paige Owens 172 274
7 30 Hadley Amen 164 276
7 66 Sawyer Sauder 1067 276
7 43 Jason Nelson 977 280
8 65 Sadie Sauder 1068 287
8 83 Austin Smith 1034 290
8 36 Henry Amen 163 297
8 87 Ashton McCrumb 1087 310
8 83 Austin Smith 994 310
8 89 Braxton White 1086 310

Grand Champion Market Swine

Sponsored by: Farm Credit Services of America

Reserve Champion Market Swine

Sponsored by: Kuenning Family In Memory of Wilbur and Doris
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